Alumni Feedback Report 2019-20

Sample size

No. of Alumni submitting
feedback 62

Question wise responses

Dr. Meghnad Saha College

How do you rate the courses that you have learnt in

Very Good 32 52%
Good 30 48%
Poor 0 0%

How were the Infrastructure and Lab facilities?

LEVEL OF SATISFACTION OF
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Very Good 24 39% 0%
Good 35 56% Very Good Good Poor
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> BEHAVIOUR OF FAFULTY PUNCTUALITY OF TEACHERS IN
How were the faculty members? MEMBERS ATTAINING THE CLASS
Very Good 58 94% 100%
Good 4 6% 100% T . 0
Poor 0 0% . {
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Were the teachers punctual in attending the class? Good Poor 0% -
Yes 40 65% Yes No
No 22 35%
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How were the Canteen facilities?
Very Good 10 16% CANTEEN FACILITIES LIBRARY FACILITIES
Good 29 47% s
Poor 23 37% 60%
m Very Good
40%
How were the library facilities? m Good Jo% 3
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Good 22 35% 0% ‘ g
Poor 26 42% Very Good Good Poor
EDUCATIONAL RESOURCE

Are you willing to contribute to the development of

Yes
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No

0

0%

How were the Educational Resources available from

Very Good 27 44%
Good 22 35%
Poor 13 21%

AVAILABLE IN THE COLLEGE
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Good

Poor

Do you find help from the college in your current

Yes 55 89%
Somewhat 6 10%
No 1 1%

Do you find the college engaging in social initiatives?

Yes 58 94%
Somewhat 4 6%
No 0 0%
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